
Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping  

Height - 60 to 70cm Date: 7 Sep 2019 (SAT)

Ungraded Time: 8:30am

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Club

Bridle 

No Horse No Horse Name Jump Fault

Time 

Taken Award

1 Jessica Williams BREC 725 B202 King Kanaloa 0 79.57 CLR

2 Natalie Walker BREC 726 V072 Forever Posh

3 Kayla Yeung LWSC 545 PX060 Daisy

4 Kamila Wilson LWSC 353 PX053 Anthony

5 Bianca Lam BREC 739 PR250 Barney

6 Alexis Shie BREC 679 PR245 Malaki 0 81.44 CLR

7 Kate Lumsden BREC 740 PR255 Bartsway 8 80.68

8 Fenella Millen LWSC 545 PX060 Daisy

9 Eve Stamper CEEC 607 PX063 Connie

10 Jessica Williams BREC 727 B062 Forever Kindness 4 74.84

11 Evie Sum LWSC 353 PX053 Anthony 4 96.31

12 Kate Lui LWSC 545 PX060 Daisy 0 84.24 CLR

Height - 70 to 75cm Date: 7 Sep 2019 (SAT)

Ungraded Time: 9:15am

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Club

Bridle 

No Horse No Horse Name

R1

Jump Fault

R2

Jump Fault

R2

Time 

Taken Award

10 Leelani Neveux CEEC 332 G263 Lightning Speed 0 0 56.92 1st

9 Jack Calln BREC 420 PR192 Ben 0 0 60.38 1st

4 Anita Qian LWSC 559 HX099 Trevor's Star 0 0 68.24 1st

2 Elise McAuley BREC 525 N274 Holyangel Holy 0 4 69.21 4th

3 Ivy Ip BREC 532 K004 Good Luck Win 0 4 73.65 4th

12 Charmaine Ip LWSC 483 PX058 Jacob 4 +1 0 70.19

11 Ella Legere CEEC 649 PX073 Count On Me 0 + 2 4 77.14

8 Fabiola Chong BREC 566 M328 Telecom Supremo 4 4 73.31

7 Stephen Ng BREC 358 H046 Exploding 8 + 1 0 76.78

6 Oskar Boekhorst CEEC 593 PX031 Spiro

1 Eve Stamper CEEC 607 PX063 Connie

5 Joanne Wong BREC 256 E066 Friendship

RESULTS

W/D

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

BREC Jumping Show

7th September 2019

Class 2 - Competition Over Two Rounds (Art 273.3.2)

W/D

All Double Clear Share Equal 1st 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Height - 80 to 85cm Date: 7 Sep 2019 (SAT)

Ungraded Time: 10:15am

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Club

Bridle 

No Horse No Horse Name

R1 

Jump Fault

J/O

Jump Fault

J/O

Time 

Taken Award

13 Nicole Cox CEEC 616 S046 Smart Planet 0 0 40.96 1st

18 Julie Bardin LWSC 636 PX067 Stunning Madam 0 4 39.41 2nd

4 Martin Leong BREC 680 A015 Goldington Horn 0 4 42.87 3rd

12 Leelani Neveux CEEC 332 G263 Lightning Speed 0 8 + 2 52.76 4th

6 Matilda Edwards CEEC 647 PX072 Queen of Arendelle 0 8 + 16 71.38 5th

2 Gary Johnston LWSC 728 HX127 Mr Bean 0 + 1

11 Ella Legere CEEC 649 PX073 Count On Me 0 + 1

9 Anita Qian LWSC 559 HX099 Trevor's Star 4

17 Owen Wong LWSC 728 HX127 Mr Bean 4

16 Velvet Lung LWSC 688 HX125 Rock Emperor 4 + 1

7 Eva Morton BREC 557 N018 King Pendragon 8

1 Christian Allderidge LWSC 688 HX125 Rock Emperor 0

3 Julie Bardin LWSC 636 PX067 Stunning Madam 0

10 Daniella Lin LWSC 622 M021 Buddy Buddies 0

8 Charmaine Ip LWSC 483 PX058 Jacob

5 Fabiola Chong BREC 496 K020 Par Excellence

14 Jack Calln BREC 420 PR192 Ben

15 Oskar Boekhorst CEEC 593 PX031 Spiro

Height - 90cm Date: 7 Sep 2019 (SAT)

Graded Time: 3:00pm

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Club

Bridle 

No Horse No Horse Name

1st Phase

Jump Fault

2nd Phase

Jump Fault

2nd Phase 

Time 

Taken Award

8 Isaac Wong LWSC 493 N191 Fun Faster 0 0 46.01 1st

L/E Amber Khaira CEEC 523 M162 Starlit Warrior 0 0 47.93 2nd

9 Venus Chan BREC 555 M396 Auspicious Start 0 0 53.35 3rd

3 Owen Wong LWSC 728 HX127 Mr Bean 0 0 53.58 4th

1 Martin Leong BREC 629 T271 Liuzhou Warrior 0 0 59.81 5th

L/E Samantha DiCristina BREC 656 P192 Blazing Speed 0 4 50.43

2 Lucy Friend LWSC 608 S036 Sirocco Too 0 4 55.12

5 Daniella Lin LWSC 622 M021 Buddy Buddies 4 0

6 Edgar Fung IRC 606 HX105 Doodle 0 4

11 Joshua Chan IRC 450 K303 Vilasol 4 0

4 Matilda Edwards CEEC 647 PX072 Queen of Arendelle 8 0

7 Nicole Cox CEEC 616 S046 Smart Planet 8 0

10 Velvet Lung LWSC 688 HX125 Rock Emperor 8 0

12 Carla Cousins LWSC 515 L347 Happy Eagle 0 8

W/D

W/D

W/D

W/D

Class 3 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Art 238.1.2)

Class 4 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Art 274.2)

ELIM

W/D

W/D



Height - 100cm Date: 7 Sep 2019 (SAT)

Time: 3:45pm

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Club

Bridle 

No Horse No Horse Name Jump Fault

Time 

Taken Award

4 Vincent Capol BREC 627 P283 Kingston Jumbo 0 75.03 1st

11 Aden Yeung BREC 601 HX110 Carla 0 82.01 2nd

1 Aden Yeung BREC 417 L417 Polymer Power 0 90.97 3rd

3 Luci Friend LWSC 608 S036 Sirocco Too 0 91.82 4th

9 Amber Khaira CEEC 523 M162 Starlit Warrior 4 74.43 5th

2 Joshua Chan IRC 450 K303 Vilasol 4 80.15

6 Claudia Wrobel BREC 612 P418 Real Fit 4 83.13

8 Isaac Wong LWSC 493 N191 Fun Faster 8 75.61

5 Carla Cousins LWSC 515 L347 Happy Eagle 8 82.63

10 Daniella Lin LWSC 622 M021 Buddy Buddies

7 Edgar Fung IRC 606 HX105 Doodle

Height - 110 to 115cm Date: 7 Sep 2019 (SAT)

Time: 4:20pm

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Club

Bridle 

No Horse No Horse Name

1st Phase

Jump Fault

2nd Phase

Jump Fault

2nd Phase

Time 

Taken Award

2 Vincent Capol BREC 630 HX116 Angel 0 0 55.18 1st

1 Amber Khaira CEEC 523 M162 Starlit Warrior

ELIM

W/D

W/D

Class 5 - Jumping without Jump Off (Art 238.2.1)

(Graded)

Class 6 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Art 274.2)

(Graded)


